

Akbarpur
N/W - Sawar chate (Pradhanmantri gram Sadak Yojana)
to Jamipur Naubatspur Path via Darizapur
Madhya Vidhyalay

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MB NO - 747

पालीगंज

DIVISION

नौवातपुर

SUB-DIVISION

Agg. No - 13 MBD/MR-2054 New Maint. Policy 2018/2023-24

Contractor - Progressive Engicon Pvt. Ltd. Durga Ashram
Gali Bailey road Sheikhpura Patna



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd and final bill (for Repair work only)</u>					
Name of work - Repair and five year maintenance of road from Ataberpur - Saneerchale (Pradhannamdi Gram Sadak Yojna) to Jamipur Ahabatpur Path via Darigapur Madhya Vidhyalay under MR-3054 New maint. Policy 2018.					
Name of Contractor - Progressive Engineer Mr. Chd. Durga Ashram Gali Baitary road Sheikhpure Pathra.					
Agreement No - 13 M B D / MR-3054 New maint. Policy 2018 / 2023-24					
Date of Commencement - 15-03-2024					
Date of Completion - 14-12-2024					
Date of entry, 24-05-2024					
<u>Work done</u>					
① Providing and fixing of road stud 100mm x 100mm dia 10 Aluminium resistant					
do					
2 x 75 nos = 156 nos					
② Plantation of trees and their maintenance for one year do					
1 x 26 nos = 26 nos					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Clearing & leveling road line					
by side T.M.B.P. (12)				0.15 Hec	
				@ 76926.08/Hec	→ 11539 ru
2) Cont'd Subgrade					
by side T.M.B.P. (12)				340.44 m ³	
				@ 271.63/m ³	→ 92474 ru
3) Cont'd 653 Gravel					
by side T.M.B.P. (12)				77.935 m ³	
				@ 2237.52/m ³	→ 174449 ru
4) P.V. 400mm Gravel					
by side T.M.B.P. (12)				48.35 m ³	
				@ 4875.22/m ³	→ 236684 ru
5) P.V. 400mm Gravel					
by side T.M.B.P. (12)				65.92 m ³	
				@ 4780.94/m ³	→ 315399 ru
6) P.V. Primer coat (251)					
by side T.M.B.P. (13)				879.48 m ²	
				@ 57.05/m ²	→ 50174 ru
7) P.V. Tack coat (1251)					
by side T.M.B.P. (13)				2916.37 m ²	
				@ 19.42/m ²	→ 56636 ru
8) P.V. S2BC					
by side T.M.B.P. (13)				22.90 m ³	
				@ 12086.45/m ³	→ 954081 ru
(9) P.V. 10mm Stone					
by side T.M.B.P. (13)				0.14 m ³	
				@ 2857.50/m ³	→ 2858 ru
					<u>Cost 1894274 ru</u>

Continuation

Continuation